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ITEM #
671820
671819
150479
007928
007924
007934
007932
007916
414171

007935
007931
681190

007954
007925
150471
150470
150468
150469
150467

DESCRIPTION
BEEF PHILLY STEAK
BEEF PHILLY STEAK
BEEF PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH
BEEF SANDWICH SIRLOIN STK 6OZ
BEEF SANDWICH STEAK 4OZ
BEEF SANDWICH STEAK 5OZ XL
BEEF SANDWICH STEAK 6 OZ
BEEF SANDWICH STEAK 8OZ
BEEF SANDWICH STEAK E-Z
BEEF SANDWICH STEAK HALAL
BEEF SANDWICH STEAK RIB 6OZ
BEEF STEAK 4 OZ RAW SANDWICH LOIN TAIL 
BEEF STEAK 6OZ HALAL
CHICKEN SANDWICH STEAK 6OZ
CHICKEN STEAK MARINATED
CHUNKED & FORMED SAVORY
CHUNKED & FORMED SAVORY SLICES
SAVORY CHUNKED & FORMED SLICES
ULTIMATE LOIN TAIL

PACK SIZE
40/4 OZ
32/5 OZ
22/7 OZ
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB

40/4 OZ
27/6 OZ
1/10 LB

40/4 OZ
27/6 OZ
40/4 OZ
32/5 OZ
32/5 OZ

BRAND
PHILLY
PHILLY

EMERALD FARMS
B&M MEATS
B&M MEATS
B&M MEATS
B&M MEATS
B&M MEATS

SILVER SPRINGS
B&M MEATS
B&M MEATS
PHILLY BEST
B&M MEATS
B&M MEATS

SILVER SPRINGS
SILVER SPRINGS
SILVER SPRINGS
SILVER SPRINGS
SILVER SPRINGS

C H E E S E S T E A K S

B U R G E R S  &  H O T  D O G S
ITEM #
090507
871160
119917

008561
035224
410038
908278
020272
800701
878321
878309
091098
780134
853021
780245
018139
099053
874800
901265

PACK SIZE
40/4 OZ
40/4 OZ
40/4 OZ

30/5.33 OZ
27/6OZ

60/2.67 EA
20/8 OZ
20/8OZ
40/4 OZ

48/3.3 OZ
40/4 OZ
2/5 LB
6/5 LB
2/5 LB
6/5 LB

40/6 OZ
30/5.3 OZ
40/4 OZ

29/5.5 OZ

DESCRIPTION
BEEF BURGER 4 OZ FRESH
BEEF BURGER 4OZ 80/20 FROZEN 
BEEF BURGER 4OZ ANGUS 1855
BEEF BURGER 5.33 OZ
BEEF BURGER 6OZ 1/2IN 75/25 
BEEF BURGER 80/20 2.67 OZ 
BEEF BURGER 80/20 PERFECT BLEND
BEEF BURGER CHUCK/BRISKT/SHRTRIB
BURGER BLACK BEAN QUINOA
BURGER BLACK BEAN SOY VGN
BURGER MEATLESS PATTIES
HOT DOG BEEF 8:1 SKINLESS
HOT DOG SKINLESS AB 6-1
HOT DOGS 8-1 ALL BEEF 6 INCH
HOT DOGS BEEF 7", 8-1
TURKEY BURGER
TURKEY BURGERS 
VEGGIE BURGER CALIFORNIA
VEGGIE BURGER JUMBO CALIFORNIA

BRAND
WONDER
WONDER

1855
DRISCOLL
WONDER
WONDER
CUTSHOP
CUTSHOP

DR PRAEGERS
DR PRAEGER
IMPOSSIBLE

BEST
SABRETT
NATHANS
SABRETT

BUTTERBALL
BUTTERBALL
DR PRAEGER
DR PRAEGER

ITEM #
932524
932523
932626
932509
932584
120240
120183
120184
012055
960616
960625
920755
960670
960674
960684
120276

BRAND
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
FLOWERS

ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND

UDIS
UDIS

LE BUS
LE BUS
LE BUS
LE BUS

TRIBECA OVEN

DESCRIPTION
ROLL HOT DOG BUN SIDE SLI 6"
ROLL HAMBURGER SLICED 4"
BUN HAMBURGER WW 100% 4" SLI
BUN BURGER SQUARE 2.5" SLICED
BUN HAMBURGER 3.5" 51% WGR
BUN HAMBURGER WHEAT
ROLL HOTDOG
BUN HAMBURGER 4"
ROLLS HOT DOG WW
BUN HAMBURGER GTF SLICED IW
BUN HOT DOG GTF
BUN BRIOCHE UNSLI RND ROLL T&S
BUN HAMBURGER COUNTRY WHITE
ROLL SLIDER BRIOCHE T&S
ROLL HOT DOG BRIOCHE BUN T&S
BUN CHALLAH BURGER

PACK
8/12 CT
8/12 CT
10/12 CT
8/24 CT
10/12 CT

1 DOZ
1 DOZ
1 DOZ
1 DOZ

24/3.2 OZ
24/2.4 OZ
72/3.4OZ
72/4 OZ
200/1 OZ
72/3OZ

60/2.5 OZ

R O L L S  &  B U N S
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ITEM #
410339
410302
822996
821009
410408
833121
410590
680487
410164
410536
411545
410433
410420
191101

009732

BRAND
GARIMARK
GARIMARK

PERDUE
TYSON
TYSON
TYSON
TYSON

RED LABEL
KJ POULTRY

TYSON
HARVESTLAND

OK FOODS
WAYNE FARMS
HARVESTLAND

ALLEN

DESCRIPTION
CHICKEN BREAST TENDER RTC BRD 
CHICKEN BREAST TENDERLOIN RTC
CHICKEN NUGGET DINOSAUR BRD FC
CHICKEN TENDER BRANDYWINE
CHICKEN TENDER BRD W/RIB MEAT
CHICKEN TENDER FRITTER BREADED
CHICKEN TENDER FRITTER FC
CHICKEN TENDER HOMESTYLE RAW
CHICKEN TENDER KOSHER
CHICKEN TENDER WGR GOLDEN CRISPY
CHICKEN TENDERLOIN BRD GTF
CHICKEN TENDERLOIN FRITTER
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS BRD FC
CHICKEN TENDERS ABF FROZEN
CHICKEN TENDERS CVP MEDIUM

PACK
2/5 LB
2/5 LB
2/5 LB
2/5 LB
2/5 LB
2/5 LB
1/10 LB
2/5 LB
1/20 LB

150/1.13 OZ
2/5 LB
2/5 LB

2/4.5 LB
4/5LB

4/10 LB

C H I C K E N  T E N D E R S

ITEM #
415268
300403
650908
381010
382013
160471
325001
324811
107521
301000
391538
650700
162058
651600
391536
320401
050107

C O N D I M E N T S
BRAND
MIKE'S
HEINZ

HELLMANNS
HEINZ

HELLMANNS
SALAD FRESH

GULDENS
FRENCH'S
SABRETT

HEINZ
EMERALD
PACKER

RED PACK
PACKER
PATRIOT

GULDENS
FOLLOW YOUR HE

DESCRIPTION
HONEY HOT
KETCHUP USD 
MAYONNAISE LIGHT PC
MAYONNAISE PC
MAYONNAISE PC
MUSTARD
MUSTARD SPICY BROWN PC
MUSTARD YELLOW PACKETS
ONIONS IN SAUCE
PC KETCHUP
PICKLE DILL CHIP KK 1/2"
SAUCE HOT PC
SAUCE MARINARA DIP CUPS
SAUCE TARTAR PC
SAUERKRAUT FRESH CURED ZTF
SPICY BROWN MUSTARD
VEGENAISE ORIGINAL

PACK
6:12 OZ

30/20 OZ
210/.38 OZ
200/12 GM
210/.38 OZ

2000:4.5 GR
1:500 CT

500:7 GRAM
12:16 OZ

1000/9 GR
1/5 GAL

200:3 GM
84:2.5 OZ
1:200 CT
1/4 GAL
4/1 GAL
4:1 GAL

F R I E S  &  A P P E T I Z E R S
ITEM #
700266
700205
833154
700709
700706
942464
833157
700707
941507
700705
833096
833026
861004
861002
861003
801701
801708
801712
801513
801700
801703
890269
802015
861010

BRAND
MCCAIN
SIMPLOT
MCCAIN
AVIKO
AVIKO

SIMPLOT
MCCAIN
AVIKO

SIMPLOT
AVIKO

MCCAIN
SIMPLOT

STARTING LINE
STARTING LINE
STARTING LINE

MAD MUTZ
MAD MUTZ
MAD MUTZ
ANCHOR

MAD MUTZ
MAD MUTZ
BREW CITY
MOORES

STARTING LINE

DESCRIPTION
FRIES 3/8 PXL SURECRISP COATED 
FRIES 3/8 S/CUT CONQUEST CLEAR
FRIES 3/8 SC INCREDICRISP 
FRIES 3/8 SC SKIN-ON SUPERLONG
FRIES 3/8 SUPER CRUNCH
FRIES 3/8IN STRAIGHT COATED
FRIES 3/8IN SWEET POTATO XL 
FRIES SHOESTRING 1/4
FRIES SIDEWINDER BEER BATTER
FRIES STRAIGHT CUT 3/8
FRIES SWEET POTATO 1/4X1/2 
FRIES WAFFLE(LATTICE) SEASONED
JALAPENO POPPER CHEDDAR CHEESE
MOZZARELLA STICK BATTERED
MOZZARELLA STICK BRD ITALIAN
MOZZARELLA STICK CACIO PEPE
MOZZARELLA STICK CHIMICHURRI 
MOZZARELLA STICK HOT HONEY
MOZZARELLA STICK ITALIAN BRD
MOZZARELLA STICK NONNA ORIGINA
MOZZARELLA STICK TRUFFLER
ONION RING 5/8IN BREW CITY ZTF
ONION TANGLERS BRD 1/8IN SLIVER
ZUCCHINI STICKS BRD ITALIAN

PACK
6/5 LB
6/5 LB
6/5 LB

4/5.5 LB
4/5.51 LB

6/5 LB
6/2.5 LB
4/5.51 LB

6/4 LB
6/5 LB

6/2.5 LB
6/4.5 LB
4/3 LB
4/3 LB
4/3 LB

50/1.75 OZ
50/1.75 OZ

50/1.75
6/4 LB

50/1.75 OZ
50/1.75 OZ

6/2.5 LB
6/2 LB
4/3 LB
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ITEM #
851100
866064
420453
730223
933519
420431
996442
866070
420478
471459
936402
471584
936048

PACK SIZE
100/.78 OZ

1/9 CT
1/9 CT
1/51 CT

54/5.20 OZ
1/24 CT
30/3 OZ
1/60 CT

96/4.83 OZ
192/1.93 OZ
96/4.6 OZ
9/41 OZ

96/5.00 OZ

DESCRIPTION
PIZZA BAGEL MINI 3 CHEESE
PIZZA CHEESE 16IN ROLLED EDGE 
PIZZA CHEESE 16IN UNBAKED
PIZZA CHEESE 3X5
PIZZA CHEESE 5IN BULK DEEP DISH 
PIZZA CHEESE FOUR 8
PIZZA EGG ROLLS W/CHEESE
PIZZA FRENCH BREAD CHEESE 
PIZZA QUESADILLA CHEESE WGR 
PIZZA STICK THE MAX WGR CN 
PIZZA WGR 4X6 
PIZZA WGR PAR-BAKED 4 CHEESE
PIZZA WW 4X6 

BRAND
BYLADA

BIG DADDYS
VILLA PRIMA

ELLIOS
TONYS

VILLA PRIMA
CREATIVE SALAD

TONYS
THE MAX
GILARDI
TONYS

SCHWANS
NARDONE

L I G H T  B R E A K F A S T
ITEM #
162060
162063
960634
10416
41001

700484
922399
924819
924822
921133
910048
909482
920630
920628
920627
960649
960650
924825
924834
385002
12205

382005
382012

BRAND
SMUCKERS

HEINZ
UDIS

LENDERS
PHILADELPHIA

BELPASTRY
CHEF PIERRE
MUFFINTOWN
MUFFINTOWN

DAVIDS
CHEF PIERRE
MUFFINTOWN

OTIS SPUNKMEYER
OTIS SPUNKMEYER
OTIS SPUNKMEYER

UDIS
UDIS

MUFFINTOWN
MUFFINTOWN
SMUCKERS
SMUCKERS
SMUCKERS
SMUCKERS

DESCRIPTION
ASSORTED DIET JELLY
ASSORTED PC JELLY
BAGEL IW PLAIN GTF
BAGEL WGR IW
CREAM CHEESE CUP
CROISSANT DGH MINI BUTTER 
DANISH ASST IW 3OZ T&S
LOAF WGR MINI CORNBREAD IW
MUFFIN BANANA IW RDF
MUFFIN BLUEBERRY CRUMB
MUFFIN BLUEBERRY IW
MUFFIN BRAN WW IW
MUFFIN CHOC CHOC CHIP IW
MUFFIN CHOCOLATE CHIP IW
MUFFIN CORN IW
MUFFIN GTF IW BLUEBERRY
MUFFIN GTF IW DBL CHOC
MUFFIN IW WGR BLUEBERRY RDF
MUFFIN WGR CHOC CHIP IW
PC GRAPE JELLY
PC MIXED FRUIT JELLY
PC ORANGE MARMALADE
PC STRAWBERRY JAM

PACK
1/200 CT
1/200 CT

24/3.5 OZ
72/2 OZ
100/1 OZ

150/.88 OZ
24/3 OZ
72/2 OZ
96/2 OZ
12/6 OZ
24/4 OZ
96/2 OZ
24/4 OZ
24/4 OZ
24/4 OZ
36/3 OZ
36/3 OZ
96/2 OZ

48/3.6 OZ
200/.5 OZ
200/1.5 OZ
200/.5 OZ
200/.5 OZ

ITEM #
091073
410054
410048
091053
410049
410522
007861
416658
871011
007813
231262
131236

BRAND
DRISCOLL

TYSON
TYSON

DRISCOLL
TYSON
TYSON
CIFELLI
JONES

HATFIELD
CIFELLI
CIFELLI
PACKER

DESCRIPTION
CHICKEN BREAST 4OZ B/S FRESH
CHICKEN BREAST 4OZ IQF MARINATED
CHICKEN BREAST 5OZ IQF
CHICKEN BREAST 6OZ B/S FRESH
CHICKEN BREAST 6OZ IQF
CHICKEN GRILL BREAST FILET
SAUSAGE HOT LINK FRESH
SAUSAGE PORK LINK 1.6OZ
SAUSAGE SWEET ITALIAN ROPE
SAUSAGE SWEET LINK 4-1 FRESH
SAUSAGE SWEET ROPE FRESH
SAUSAGE SWEET ROPE FRESH

PACK
2/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
2/10 LB
1/10 LB
2/5 LB
1/5 LB
1/10 LB
2/10 LB
1/5 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB

C H I C K E N  &  S A U S A G E



SN
AC
KS

C O O K I E S ,  C R A C K E R S  
&  S N A C K  B A R S

ITEM #
132474
260591
441241
132475
151202
440119
132470
160578
445645
444803
444801
445945
443089
920109
960651
921029
440611
921022
160581
440615
40728
151586
153004
151536
104112
151592
174949

BRAND
KIND BARS

GENERAL MILLS
GENERAL MI
KIND SNACKS

NABISCO
NATURE VALLEY

KIND BARS
SWEET STREET

KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
KELLOGGS
ZEE ZEES

SWEET STREET
UDIS

DAVIDS
GRANDMAS

DAVIDS
SWEET STREET

GRANDMAS
SUNSHINE

PEPPERIDGE FARM
PEPPERIDGE FARM

KEEBLER
NABISCO

PEPPERIDGE FARM
KELLOGGS

DESCRIPTION
BAR ALMOND AND COCONUT
BAR CEREAL CHEERIOS STRAWBERRY
BAR CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH
BAR CRANBERRY AND ALMOND
BAR FIG NEWTON
BAR GRANOLA OATS & HONEY
BAR HONEY ROASTED NUTS&SEASALT
BAR IW MARSHMALLOW MANIFESTO
BAR NUTRIGRAIN APPLE CINNAMON
BAR NUTRIGRAIN BLUEBERRY
BAR NUTRIGRAIN RASPBERRY
BAR NUTRIGRAIN STRAWBERRY 
BAR SOFT BAKED S'MORES IW
BROWNIE IW PERUVIAN CHOC
COOKIES CHOC CHIP GTF IW
COOKIES CHOC CHUNK IW T&S
COOKIES CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES GTF IW CHOC CHIP
COOKIES IW CHOC CHUNK MANIFEST
COOKIES OATMEAL RAISIN
CRACKERS CHEEZE IT
CRACKERS GOLDFISH CHEDDAR SS
CRACKERS GOLDFISH GIANT CINN
CRACKERS GRAHAM STICKS CINNAMO
CRACKERS WHEAT THIN TSTD VEG
PRETZEL GOLDFISH SS WGR
TREAT BAR RICE KRISPIE

PACK
6/12 CT

96/1.42 OZ
96/1.42 OZ

6/12 CT
120/1 OZ

168/1.5 OZ
6/12 CT

40/2.1 OZ
48/1.3 OZ
48/1.3 OZ
48/1.3 OZ 
48/1.3 OZ

136/2.2 OZ
48/2.88 OZ
36/1.7 OZ
32/4 OZ

60/2.5 OZ
24/3 OZ

48/3.02 OZ
60/2.5 OZ
60/1.5 OZ

300/.75 OZ
300/.9 OZ
210/1 OZ

60/1.75 OZ
300/.75 OZ
80/1.41 OZ

C H I P S  &  P R E T Z E L S
ITEM #
443617
441317

443605
443613
443618
443603
441045
441308
443620
935004
030175
935002
932500
932914
932513
443614
443606
441067
440603
443601
443648
443650
443654
443655
443657
443663
443664

BRAND
FRITO LAY
FRITO LAY
FRITO LAY
FRITO LAY
FRITO LAY
FRITO LAY
FRITO-LAY
FRITO-LAY
FRITO-LAY

J&J
J&J
J&J
J&J
J&J
J&J

MISS VICKI
MISS VICKI

ROLD GOLD
ROLD GOLD
SMARTFOOD
DEEP RIVER
DEEP RIVER
DEEP RIVER
DEEP RIVER
DEEP RIVER
DEEP RIVER
DEEP RIVER

DESCRIPTION
LSS DORITO NACHO CHEESE
VARIETY PK LSS CLASSIC MIX
LSS LAYS POTATO CHIPS
LSS COOLER RANCH DORITOS
LSS RUFFLES POTATO CHIPS
LSS LAYS BBQ POTATO CHIP
SUNCHIP ORIGINAL
BAKED TOSTITOS SCOOPS
LSS BAKED LAYS REGULAR
PRETZEL WW
PRETZEL KING SIZE BAKED
SOFT PRETZEL
FUNNEL CAKE 5"
PRETZELS BAVARIAN STICK
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES
LSS POTATO CHIP VARIETY PK
LSS POTATO CHIP SEASALT
PRETZEL HEARTZEL WGR
PRETZEL TWIST MINI BULK
POPCORN WHITE CHEDDAR LSS
POTATO CHIPS SEA SALT/VINEGAR
CHIPS POTATO ORIGINAL SALTED
POTATO CHIP ZESTY JALAPENO
POTATO CHIP SWEET MAUI ONION
POTATO CHIP BBQ MESQUITE
CHIP POTATO ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL
CHIP POTATO SOUR CREAM & ONION

PACK
64/1.75 OZ

2/30 CT
64/1.5 OZ
64/1.75 EA
64/1.5 OZ

64/1.50 OZ
104/1 OZ

72/.875 OZ
64/1.125 OZ
100/2.5 OZ
50/5.5 OZ
100/2.5 OZ

1/48 CT
72/2.4 OZ
1/600 CT

60/1.375 EA
64/1.375 EA
104/.70 OZ

6/16 OZ
64/1 OZ
24/2 OZ
24/2 OZ
24/2 OZ
24/2 OZ
24/2 OZ
24/2 OZ
24/2 OZ
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ITEM #
134406
134801
651841
680154
134413
134400
134495
134405
134409
134506
134503
133604
134550

132412
133605
134443
921252
160986
130504
134430
130803
134431

492408
134427

BRAND
M&M
MARS

J&J SNACK FOODS
ALBANESE ALLEN

HARIBO
HARIBO

M&M MARS
M&M
MARS

REESES
SOUR PATCH
STARBURST

TWIX
MUSKETEERS

HERSHEY
HERSHEY

M&M
DAVIDS

J&J
HERSHEY
SKITTLES

BETTY CROCKER
SWEDISH

D&P
TWIZZLER

DESCRIPTION
CANDY CHOCOLATE M&M PLAIN
CANDY CHOCOLATE SNICKERS
CANDY COOKIE DOUGH
CANDY GUMMY BEARS 
CANDY GUMMY BEARS IW
CANDY GUMMY PEACHES IW
CANDY M&M MINI FOR BAKING
CANDY M&M PEANUT 
CANDY MILKY WAY BARS
CANDY PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
CANDY SOUR PATCH KIDS 
CANDY STARBURST ORIGINAL
CANDY TWIX BAR
CHOCOLATE 3 MUSKETEERS
CHOCOLATE BAR 1.55OZ
CHOCOLATE KIT KAT 
CHOCOLATE M&M BULK
COOKIE DGH WGR CANDY
DOUGH COOKIE CANDY RF
HERSHEY ALMOND BAR
SKITTLES
SNACKS FRUIT SCOOBY DOO
SWEDISH FISH
SWIZZLE STICKS SUGAR WHITE 
TWIZZLER CANDY

PACK
36/1.69 OZ
48/1.86 OZ

192/1.85
4/5 LB

12/5 OZ
12/5 OZ
1/25 LB

48/1.74 OZ
36/1.84 OZ

1/36 CT
1/24 CT

36/2.07 OZ
1/36 CT
36/CT

36/1.55 OZ
36/1.5 OZ

1/25 LB
210/1.85 OZ
180/1.33 OZ

36/1 CT
36/2.17 OZ

8/10 CT
24/2 OZ
4/72 CT

18/2.5 OZ

C A N D Y

ITEM #
257120
110623
257114
257113
110034
257016
257092
257066
257112
257117
257015
257116
257065
257027
257019
257021
257088
257091
257018
847213
257100
257101
847211

200005
200003
200006
200002
200001
200004
900608
900609
257115

F R O Z E N  T R E A T S
DESCRIPTION
CUP ICE CREAM VANILLA NSA
CUP JUICE FROZEN FRUIT PUNCH
CUP SHERBET ORANGE FFR
CUP SHERBET RASPBERRY FFR
ICE CREAM BAR BIG ALASKA
ICE CREAM CHIP GALORE SANDWICH
ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE CUP
ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE ECLAIR
ICE CREAM CUP CHOC MARBLE
ICE CREAM CUP STRAWBERRY
ICE CREAM ORANGE DREAM BAR
ICE CREAM SANDWICH BIG VANILLA
ICE CREAM STRAW SHORTCKE BAR
ICE CREAM STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
ICE CREAM TWIN POPS 
ICE CREAM VANILLA BAR
ICE CREAM VANILLA BN SCOOPS
ICE CREAM VANILLA CUP
ICE CREAM VANILLA SANDWICH
ICE ITALIAN CUP LEMON NSA 4OZ
ICE POP BOMB JR RED WHITE BLUE
ICE POP BOMB ORIGINAL STICK
JUICE CUP WILD CHERRY ICES
SANDWICH IC BIRTHDAY CAKE
SANDWICH IC CHOCOLATE
SANDWICH IC CLASSIC VANILLA
SANDWICH IC COOKIE MONSTER
SANDWICH IC STRAWBERRY
SANDWICH. IC CHOCOLATE 
SHERBET CUP ORANGE
SHERBET CUP RASPBERRY
SUNDAE CONE VANILLA NUTTY IW

PACK SIZE
48/4 OZ
90/4 OZ
48/4 OZ
48/4 OZ
24/5 OZ

24/4.5 OZ
48/4 OZ
144/3 OZ
48/4 OZ
48/4 OZ
48/3 OZ
24/6 OZ
144/3 OZ
24/4 OZ
48/3 OZ
48/3 OZ
1/36 EA

48/4 OZ
96/3 OZ
1/48 CT

72/1.75 OZ
24/3.75 OZ

96/4 OZ
24/2.6 OZ
12/5.1 OZ

24/2.6 OZ
12/5.3 OZ
12/5.2 OZ
12/5.4 OZ
96/4 OZ
96/4 OZ

24/4.6 OZ

BRAND
BLUE BUNNY

FROOT JOOCE
BLUE RIBBON
BLUE RIBBON
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE RIBBON
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
PKR./BL.RIB.
BLUE RIBBON
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE RIBBON

LUIGI
BLUE BUNNY
BLUE BUNNY
WHOLE FRUIT
NIGHTINGALE
NIGHTINGALE
NIGHTINGALE
NIGHTINGALE
NIGHTINGALE
NIGHTINGALE

LUIGI
LUIGI

BLUE BUNNY
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B O T T L E D  W A T E R
ITEM #
581200
582401
581217
582415
582402

BRAND
POLAND
POLAND

PURE LIFE
CRYSTAL GEYSER
CRYSTAL GEYSER

DESCRIPTION
WATER POLAND SPRING
WATER POLAND SPRING
WATER PURE LIFE
WATER SPRING DEPOSIT
WATER SPRING NON DEPOSIT

PACK
48/8 OZ

24/16.9 OZ
48/8 OZ

24/16.9 OZ
24/16.9 OZ

I C E D  T E A
ITEM #
510107
510738
510748
510735
510736
252489
252485
252495
252487

BRAND
LIPTON

ARIZONA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
SNAPPLE
SNAPPLE
SNAPPLE
SNAPPLE

DESCRIPTION
ICED TEA GALLON BAGS
ICED TEA GREEN
ICED TEA HALF & HALF LITE
ICED TEA HALF AND HALF DIET
ICED TEA LEMON
ICED TEA LEMON DIET
ICED TEA PEACH
ICED TEA PEACH DIET
ICED TEA RASPBERRY

PACK
1/96 CT

12/11.5 OZ
24/20 OZ
12/11.5 OZ
12/11.5 OZ
24/16 OZ
24/16 OZ
24/16 OZ
24/16 OZ

C A R B O N A T E D  B E V E R A G E S
ITEM #
271004
271009
271001
271005
252078
271003
251279
271006
271007
271003
281009
281005
281006
252027
252029

BRAND
COCA COLA
COCA COLA
COCA COLA
COCA COLA

MONSTER
DR PEPPER
SEAGRAMS

COCA COLA
COCA COLA
DR PEPPER
DR PEPPER

PEPSI
PEPSI

RED BULL
RED BULL

DESCRIPTION
COCA COLA CANS 
COKE DIET CAFFEINE FREE
COKE ZERO
DIET COKE CANS
DRINK ENERGY MONSTER GREEN
DR PEPPER
GINGER ALE
SPRITE DIET ZERO
SPRITE SODA CANS
DR PEPPER
DR PEPPER DIET
PEPSI DIET
PEPSI
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK SUGAR FREE

PACK
12/12 OZ
12/12 OZ
12/12 OZ
12/12 OZ
24/16 OZ
12/12 OZ
24/12 OZ
12/12 OZ
12/12 OZ
 12/12 OZ
 12/12 OZ
 12/12 OZ
 12/12 OZ
 24/8 OZ
24/8 OZ

S P O R T S  D R I N K S
ITEM #
252001
252866
252486
252012
252011
252006
252004
252135
252007
582466
582453
582451
582457
582454
582471

BRAND
GATORADE
GATORADE
GATORADE
GATORADE
GATORADE
GATORADE 
GATORADE 
GATORADE
GATORADE
GLACEAU
GLACEAU
GLACEAU
GLACEAU
GLACEAU

VITAMIN WATER

DESCRIPTION
GATORADE COOL BLUE WIDEMOUTH
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH WIDEMOUTH
GATORADE GLACIER FREEZE WIDE
GATORADE ORANGE WIDEMOUTH
GATORADE WIDEMOUTH LEMON LIME
GATORADE ZERO GLACIER CHERRY
GATORADE ZERO GLACIER FREEZE
GATORADE ZERO GRAPE
GATORADE ZERO ORANGE
VITAMIN WATER DRAGONFRUIT
VITAMIN WATER LEMONADE
VITAMIN WATER ORANGE
VITAMIN WATER TROPICAL CITRUS
VITAMIN WATER XXX
VITAMIN WATER XXX ZERO

PACK
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
24/20 OZ
12/20 OZ
12/20 OZ
12/20 OZ
12/20 OZ
12/20 OZ
12/20 OZ



BE
VE
RA
GE
S

C O F F E E
ITEM #
510220
510244
510221
510224
510223
510074
510234

BRAND
STONE PEAK
STONE PEAK
STONE PEAK
STONE PEAK
STONE PEAK

GRAMERCY PARK
STONE PEAK

DESCRIPTION
COFFEE BLEND SUMMIT
COFFEE BLEND SUMMIT WHOLE BEAN
COFFEE BLEND VALLEY
COFFEE COLOMBIAN 100%
COFFEE DECAF
COFFEE HOUSE BLEND
COFFEE VALLEY BLEND

PACK
84/2.5 OZ

4/5 LB
84/2.5 OZ
84/2.5 OZ
42/2 OZ
42/2 OZ
96/2 OZ

S U G A R S  &  S W E E T E N E R S
ITEM #
490005
490001
490004
490012
490019
490009
490010

BRAND
DOMINO
DOMINO
PACKER

DRISCOLL
DRISCOLL
DRISCOLL
DRISCOLL

DESCRIPTION
PC SUGAR BLUE PACKET
PC SUGAR PACKETS ORANGE ZTF
SUGAR IN THE RAW PC
SUGAR PC 
SUGAR SUBSTITUE YELLOW PKT
SUGAR SUBSTITUTE ZTF
SWEETNER NUTRASWT PINK

PACK
1/2000 CT
1/2000 CT
1/1200 CT
1/2000 CT
1/2000 CT
1/2000 CT
1/2000 CT

H O T  T E A
ITEM #
684631
510620
684633
684630
685145
61307
510671
685146
510685
685147
510689
685152
685151
510670
685153
685148
685149
685150

BRAND
RISHI

BROMLEY
RISHI
RISHI
RISHI 

OREGON
BIGELOW

RISHI
BIGELOW

RISHI
BIGELOW

RISHI
RISHI

BIGELOW
RISHI
RISHI
RISHI
RISHI

DESCRIPTION
TEA BAG GREEN TEA JASMINE
TEA BAGS DECAF INDV WRAPPED
TEA BAGS EARL GREY
TEA BAGS TURMERIC GINGER
TEA BLUEBERRY HIBISCUS
TEA CHAI REGULAR ORIGINAL
TEA CHAMOMILE HERBAL IW
TEA CHAMOMILE MEDLEY
TEA EARL GREY IW
TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST
TEA ENGLISH TEATIME IW
TEA GOLDEN TRIANGLE BLACK
TEA GREEN CITRUS
TEA GREEN IW
TEA HONEYBUSH LEMON CF
TEA LAVENDER MINT
TEA MASALA CHAI
TEA YUZU PEACH GREEN

PACK
1/50 CT

5/100 CT
1/50CT
1/50 CT
1/50 CT
6/32 OZ
6/28 CT
1/50 CT
6/28 CT
1/50 CT. 
6/28 CT
1/24 CT.
1/24 CT.
6/28 CT
1/24 CT
1/50 CT
1/50 CT.
1/50 CT.

M I L K  &  C R E A M E R S
ITEM #
061207
061006
061222
061205
061213

BRAND
CROWLEY

HOOD
CROWLEY
CROWLEY
CROWLEY

DESCRIPTION
1% UHT MILK
CREAMER UHT HALF & HALF PC
HALF & HALF QT UHT
MILK WHOLE UHT HALF GALLONS
SKIM UHT MILK  FFR

PACK
6/.5 GAL

360/3.8 OZ
12/32 OZ
6/.5 GAL
6/.5 GAL



NO
N 

FO
OD

S
BRAND

AMBIANCE
AMBIANCE
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL

DESCRIPTION
CLEAR HEAVY FORK
CLEAR HEAVY TEASPOON
TEASPOON MED PLASTIC WHITE
SPORK KIT W/STRAW & NAPKN
KNIFE MED PLASTIC WHITE

PACK
1/1000 CT
1/1000 CT
1/1000 CT
1/1000 CT
1/1000 CT

D I S P O S A B L E  C U T L E R Y
ITEM #
711030
731026
731008
511750
731007

D I S P O S A B L E  C U P S  &  L I D S
ITEM #
740112
740804
741001
741202

BRAND
FRESH CUP
DOPACO
DOPACO
DOPACO

DESCRIPTION
CUP HOT PAPER DESIGN 16 OZ
CUP HOT PAPER SWIRL 8OZ
CUP HOT PAPER SWIRL 10OZ
CUP HOT PAPER SWIRL 12OZ

PACK
 1/1000 CT
 1/1000 CT
 1/1000 CT
 1/1000 CT

D I S P O S A B L E  G L O V E S
ITEM #
999629
518527
518421
518528
721011
721007
518426
518528

BRAND
VALUGARDS
VALUGARDS
VALUGARDS
VALUGARDS

PACKER
PACKER
PACKER
PACKER

DESCRIPTION
GLOVE SMALL VINYL POWDER FREE
GLOVE MED VINYL POWDER FR
GLOVE LARGE VINYL POWDER FREE
GLOVE X/L VINYL POWDER FREE
GLOVE SM LATEX POWDER FREE
GLOVE MED LATEX POWDER FREE
GLOVE LARGE LATEX POWDER FREE
GLOVE X/L VINYL POWDER FREE

PACK
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT

F I L M  &  F O I L
ITEM #
761817
761815
761821
761207
761202
761799
761802

BRAND
COMPANIONS
COMPANIONS
COMPANIONS

DURABLE
DURABLE
CRYSTAL
DURABLE

DESCRIPTION
FILM WRAP 12X2000
FILM WRAP 18X2000 CUTTER
FILM WRAP 18X2000 SLIDE
FOIL 12 HEAVYWEIGHT
FOIL 12 STANDARD WEIGHT
FOIL 12 STANDARD WEIGHT
FOIL 18" STANDARD WEIGHT

PACK
1/2000 FT
1/2000 FT
1/2000 FT
 1/500 FT
 1/1000 FT
 1/1000FT
1/1000 CT

A D D I T I O N A L
ITEM #
716000
757015
651210

BRAND
ELEGANT
PRIMEPAK
DURABLE

DESCRIPTION
NAPKINS LUNCHEON
LINER BLACK 38X52 2.6 MIL
WAX PAPER SHEET 6X10.75

PACK
12/500 CT

1/50 CT
12/500 CT

BRAND
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE
VINTAGE

DESCRIPTION
FOOD TRAY 1 LB RED PLAID
FOOD TRAY 1/2 LB RED PLAID
FOOD TRAY 2 LB RED PLAID
FOOD TRAY 3 LB RED PLAID
FOOD TRAY 5 LB RED PLAID

PACK
1/1000 CT
 4/250 CT
 1/1000 CT
 1/500 CT
 1/500 CT

F O O D  T R A Y S
ITEM #
690614
691202
690613
691201
691208


